1
CelCulture® CO2 Incubators
CO2 Incubators
Cradle for Beautiful Cells
Designed in the USA
CelCulture®
CO2 IncubatorsCelCulture®
CelCulture®

to demonstrate that a procedure or an article of equipment is safe to use for manipulating
human embryos (e.g., in vitro fertilization or IVF).
HPA Validated Decontamination Cycle
The Esco CelCulture® CO2 Incubator’s 90°C decontamination cycle has been evaluated
and shown to be an effective method for deactivation of the normally resistant fungi and
bacterial spores of Aspergillus brasiliensis and Bacillus atrophaeus, and the vegetative cells of
Pseudomonas aeruginosa, Staphylococcus aureus, Staphylococcus epidermidis, Enterobacter
faecalis and Escherichia coli.
The Esco CelCulture® CO2 incubator is listed by Underwriters Laboratory (UL),
to meet the requirements of both the U.S. and Canada standards for electrical/
mechanical integrity.
CO2 IncubatorsCelCulture®
ORDERING INFORMATION
IR SENSOR MODEL WITH STAINLESS STEEL CHAMBER
MODELS ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-050B-8 2170034 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz, (Without Decon Pump)
CCL-170B-8 2170002 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz,
CCL-170B-8-NF 2170068 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240B-8 2170058 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-NF 2170069 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-050B-9 2170054 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60  Hz (Without Decon Pump)
CCL-170B-9 2170004 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-9-NF 2170075 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240B-9 2170060 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-9-NF 2170079 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz, (No ULPA Filter)
SURPRESSED O2 MODEL WITH STAINLESS STEEL CHAMBER
MODELS ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-050T-8 2170055 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without Decon Pump)
CCL-170T-8 2170047 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170T-8-NF 2170070 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240T-8 2170061 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-8-NF 2170071 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-050T-9 2170056 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without Decon Pump)
CCL-170T-9 2170048 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170T-9-NF 2170076 CelCulture® Incubator 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240T-9 2170062 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-9-NF 2170080 CelCulture® Incubator 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ (No ULPA Filter)
CO2 IncubatorsCelCulture®
IR SENSOR MODEL WITH STAINLESS STEEL CHAMBER WITH FLAT DOOR DESIGN
MODELS ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-050B-8-FD 2170150 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without Decon Pump)
CCL-170B-8-FD 2170117 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L,IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-8-NF-FD 2170243 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240B-8-FD 2170123 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-NF-FD 2170244 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-050B-9-FD 2170191 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without Decon Pump)
CCL-170B-9-FD 2170120 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-9-FD 2170126 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
SUPPRESSED O2 MODEL WITH STAINLESS STEEL CHAMBER WITH FLAT DOOR DESIGN
MODELS ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-050T-8-FD 2170149 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without Decon Pump)
CCL-170T-8-FD 2170118 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170T-8-NF-FD 2170247 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240T-8-FD 2170125 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-8-NF-FD 2170249 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-050T-9-FD 2170245 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without Decon Pump)
CCL-170T-9-FD 2170148 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-9-FD 2170127 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CO2 IncubatorsCelCulture®
CelCulture®
CO2 Incubator with UV Lamp*
INTRODUCTION
Ozone-free UV lamp decontaminates the water in the humidity pan and the circulating
air that flows across the water surface. The UV lamp is isolated from the inner chamber
by the plenum cover, ensuring the safety of cell cultures from the UV decontamination.
WITH STAINLESS STEEL CHAMBER
MODELS ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-170B-8-UV 2170031 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 220 - 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-9-UV 2170121 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 110 - 130 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170T-8-UV 2170043 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2,O2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 220 - 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170T-9-UV 2170044 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2,O2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 110 - 130 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-UV 2170094 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 220 - 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-9-UV 2170096 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 110 - 130 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-8-UV 2170097 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2,O2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 220 - 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-9-UV 2170098 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2,O2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 110 - 130 VAC, 50/60 Hz
WITH COPPER CHAMBER
MODELS ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-170B-8-Cu-UV 2170099 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 220 - 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-9-Cu-UV 2170285 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 110 - 130 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-Cu-UV 2170154 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 220 - 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-9-Cu-UV 2170286 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 110 - 130 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170T-8-Cu-UV 2170131 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2,O2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 220 - 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170T-9-Cu-UV 2170287 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2,O2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 110 - 130 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-8-Cu-UV 2170155 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2,O2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 220 - 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-9-Cu-UV 2170288 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2,O2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 110 - 130 VAC, 50/60 Hz
WITH PELTIER COOLING MODE
MODELS ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-170B-8-P-UV 2170204 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 220 - 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-9-P-UV 2170205 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 110 - 130 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170T-8-P-UV 2170206 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2,O2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 220 - 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170T-9-P-UV 2170207 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2,O2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 110 - 130 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-7-P-UV 2170289 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 100 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-P-UV 2170208 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 220 - 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-9-P-UV 2170209 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2,O2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 110 - 130 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-7-P-UV 2170262 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2,O2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 100 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-8-P-UV 2170210 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2,O2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 220 - 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-9-P-UV 2170211 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2,O2 Control, 90°C Moist Heat Decon, 110 - 130 VAC, 50/60 Hz
*Not for sale in North America, Europe, Korea, Japan, Australia and New Zealand
CO2 IncubatorsCelCulture®
Pure solid copper interior offers additional protection for your precious
samples.

WIDER TEMPERATURE RANGE
This provides precise heating and cooling
inside the chamber making sure that your
samples are safe from temperature changes.
- 90 °C validated moist heat decontamination cycle
- ULPA filter
- ISOCIDETM anti-microbial coating
- 0.2 micron inlet filter for gas inputs
HIGHLY EFFICIENT,
ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY
PELTIER COOLING SYSTEM
COMPLETE CONTAMINATION
CONTROL METHODS
IR SENSOR MODEL WITH INTEGRATED COOLING SYSTEM
MODELS ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-170B-8-P 2170101 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-9-P 2170115 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-P 2170116 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-9-P 2170266 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
SUPPRESSED O2 MODEL WITH INTEGRATED COOLING SYSTEM
MODELS ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-170T-8-P 2170112 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170T-9-P 2170153 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-8-P 2170267 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-9-P 2170268 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CO2 IncubatorsCelCulture®
- 90 °C validated moist heat decontamination cycle
- ULPA filter
- ISOCIDETM anti-microbial coating
- 0.2 micron inlet filter for gas inputs
IR SENSOR MODEL WITH STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR CABINET
MODELS ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-050B-8-SS 2170128 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without Decon Pump)
CCL-170B-8-SS 2170065 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-SS 2170137 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-050B-9-SS 2170176 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without Decon Pump)
CCL-170B-9-SS 2170177 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-9-SS 2170140 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
SUPPRESSED O2 MODEL WITH STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR CABINET
MODELS ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-050T-8-SS 2170171 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without Decon Pump)
CCL-170T-8-SS 2170129 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-8-SS 2170138 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-050T-9-SS 2170178 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without Decon Pump)
CCL-170T-9-SS 2170179 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-9-SS 2170141 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
• Corrosion-resistant Surface
• Meets Pharmaceutical and Clinical Laboratory Requirements
CelCulture®
CO2 Incubator with Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet
CO2 IncubatorsCelCulture®
• Wider temperature range, from ambient +3°C temperature to 60°C.
• Complete contamination control methods to protect your precious samples.
• All gas inputs are filtered via 0.2 micron inlet filter and has ULPA filtration system.
• 90°C moist heat decontamination cycle, validated by HPA-UK.
CelCulture®
CO2 Incubator for In Vitro Fertilization
The CO2 Incubator has a vital role in providing an optimal environment in embryo development
during IVF and other ART procedures.
Sleek, reliable and intuitive, Esco CelCulture® CO2 incubators for IVF are packed with outstanding
features  such as rapid parameter recovery, ISO Class 5 Cleanliness,  ISOCIDETM antimicrobial
coating, standard Inner Door Kit feature that reduces contamination risk, and other accessories
for specialized applications.
KEY FEATURES
CCL-050_-_-IVF
IR SENSOR MODEL WITH STAINLESS STEEL CHAMBER
MODEL ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-050B-8-IVF 2170257 Celculture® Incubator, 50L, IR sensor, CO2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50L (2 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-8-IVF 2170272 CelCulture® Incubator 170L IR Sensor, CO2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170L (4 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230VAC 50/60Hz
CCL-240B-8-IVF 2170278 CelCulture® Incubator 240L IR Sensor CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240L (4/6 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230VAC 50/60Hz
CCL-050B-9-IVF 2170258 Celculture® Incubator, 50L, IR sensor, CO2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50L (2 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-9-IVF 2170273 CelCulture® Incubator 170L IR Sensor, CO2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170L (4 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115VAC 50/60Hz
CCL-240B-9-IVF 2170279 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240L (4/6 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115VAC 50/60Hz
SUPPRESSED O2 MODEL WITH STAINLESS STEEL CHAMBER
MODEL ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-050T-8-IVF 2170260 Celculture® Incubator, 50L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50L (2 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170T-8-IVF 2170275 CelCulture® Incubator 170L IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170L (4 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230VAC 50/60Hz
CCL-240T-8-IVF 2170281 Celculture® Incubator, 240L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240L (4/6 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230VAC 50/60Hz
CCL-050T-9-IVF 2170261 Celculture® Incubator, 50L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50L (2 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170T-9-IVF 2170276 CelCulture® Incubator 170L IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170L (4 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115VAC 50/60Hz
CCL-240T-9-IVF 2170282 Celculture® Incubator, 240L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240L (4/6 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115VAC 50/60Hz
CO2 IncubatorsCelCulture®
Front view Side view Rear view
 660 mm (26.0")

**** Esco does not guarantee condensation-free chamber at humidity level higher than 90%.
*****Not available for 50 L.
GENERAL
SPECIFICATIONS
CO2 IncubatorsCelCulture®
CelCulture®
Water-Jacketed CO2 Incubators
INTRODUCTION
Esco CelCulture® Water-Jacketed CO2 Incubator provides a very stable environment to
grow and maintain cell cultures.
Designed to protect your cell cultures from sudden power outage and extreme ambient
temperature fluctuations, water-jacketed CO2 incubators maintain constant temperature
through the precisely heated water circulating in the jacket walls that surround the chamber.
WATER-JACKETED, IR SENSOR MODEL WITH STAINLESS STEEL CHAMBER
MODELS ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-050B-8-WJ 2170156 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Water-Jacketed, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without Decon Pump)
CCL-170B-8-WJ 2170103 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Water-Jacketed, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-WJ 2170135 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Water-Jacketed, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-050B-9-WJ 2170162 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Water-Jacketed, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without Decon Pump)
CCL-170B-9-WJ 2170110 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Water-Jacketed, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-9-WJ 2170146 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Water Jacketed, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
WATER-JACKETED, SUPPRESSED O2 MODEL WITH STAINLESS STEEL CHAMBER
MODELS ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-050T-8-WJ 2170132 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 and O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Water-Jacketed, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without Decon Pump)
CCL-170T-8-WJ 2170157 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 and O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Water-Jacketed, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-8-WJ 2170144 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 and O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Water-Jacketed, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-050T-9-WJ 2170163 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 and O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Water-Jacketed, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without Decon Pump)
CCL-170T-9-WJ 2170164 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 and O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Water-Jacketed, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-9-WJ 2170147 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 and O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Water-Jacketed, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
- Faster temperature recovery times after power outage and door openings.
- Better temperature uniformity
Hold a set temperature inside the chamber much longer than air-jacketed units
in the event of power failure.